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MAINE 

 
HERMON SKEET CLUB 
HERMON, ME 
8/17/2019 
CHICKEN BBQ SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CHICKEN BBQ 
SHOOT 
14 Attended 
CH DAVID R BERNIER 48 
RU ALAN W PEARSON 48 
M1 EARLE E GLIDDEN 48 
AA1 FRAN TIENE 45 
A1 JAMES B ARSENAULT 45 
A2 DEL DINSMORE 42 
B2 ROBERT RAFFILE 40 
C1 CHRIS A COSENZE 45 
C2 HENRY J ELLIS - JR 41 
VTCH DAVID A PORTER 47 
VTRU GARRY R GILPATRICK 37 
SVCH ALAN W PEARSON 48 
SVRU FRAN TIENE 45 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 48 
SSRU MARTY TAYLOR 44 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: CHICKEN BBQ 
SHOOT 
17 Attended 
CH EARLE E GLIDDEN 49 
RU HENRY TRIAL 46 
AA1 RICHARD KIRKPATRICK 46 
AA2 BRUCE BLANCHARD 39 
A1 CARL FREEMAN 44 
B1 MICHAEL DI MONACO 43 
B2 ROB CODY 37 
C1 GARRY L HENSLEY 40 
VTCH RICHARD KIRKPATRICK 46 
VTRU DAVID A PORTER 41 
SVCH HENRY TRIAL 46 
SVRU MICHAEL DI MONACO 43 
SSCH CARL FREEMAN 44 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHICKEN 
BBQ SHOOT 
33 Attended 
CH EARLE E GLIDDEN 95 
RU MARTY M STAHL 91 
M1 CHUCK WILLEY 88 
AA1 KIMBERLY NOYES 87 
AA2 RICHARD KIRKPATRICK 87 
A1 JAMES B ARSENAULT 86 
A2 DEL DINSMORE 85 
B2 MICHAEL DI MONACO 77 
B3 KELLY WADSWORTH 77 
C1 GARRY L HENSLEY 81 
C2 CHRIS A COSENZE 76 
D1 HOBART KEMP 78 
VTCH CHUCK WILLEY 88 
VTRU RICHARD KIRKPATRICK 87 
SVCH MARTY M STAHL 91 
SVRU FRANK J SABO 82 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 87 
SSCH DAVID R BERNIER 87 
SSRU MARTY TAYLOR 84 
 
SCARBOROUGH FISH & GAME 
SCARBOROUGH, ME 
8/18/2019 
RMEF CHALLENGE 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: RMEF 
CHALLENGE 
44 Attended 
CH CHUCK DE VINNE 97 
RU NOLAN CARD 97 
M1 FRANK DELUCA JR 97 
M2 NEAL G SMITH 96 
AA1 JOHN WILSON 96 
AA2 GARTH E RUSS 95 
A1 DAVID E MICHNO 96 
A2 RONALD SHEPHERD 95 
B1 JOHN M KEARINS 92 
B2 FRED L DAVIS 92 
C1 JAMES M DEANGELIS 90 
C2 RENE THIBEAULT 90 
C3 JOSH F FEELEY 82 
D2 DAVID SILVA 84 
D2 HOBART KEMP 84 
E1 LEWIS J WILKIE 84 
E2 JOHN HITCHCOCK 77 
JRCH NOLAN CARD 97 
VTCH CHUCK DE VINNE 97 
SVCH JOHN WILSON 96 
SSCH B E BUD BARRETT 91 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RMEF 
CHALLENGE 
58 Attended 
CH MALCOLM MACGREGOR 96 
RU FRANK DELUCA JR 96 
M1 STEVEN CARD 94 
M2 RANDALL A NADEAU 94 
M3 CHUCK DE VINNE 91 
AA1 GARTH E RUSS 91 
AA2 FRAN TIENE 85 
A1 RONALD SHEPHERD 89 
A2 KEN FURCOLO 88 
A3 BILL MARSHALL 87 
B1 FRED L DAVIS 91 
B2 RICK SAVAGE 86 
B3 JOHN M KEARINS 85 
C1 JAMES MURPHY 87 
C2 CLARK R BENTLEY 85 
C3 GARRY L HENSLEY 84 
D1 RICK JOHNSTON 83 
D2 HOBART KEMP 81 
E1 LEWIS J WILKIE 69 
E2 JOHN HITCHCOCK 66 
JRCH NOLAN CARD 70 
VTCH RANDALL A NADEAU 94 
SVCH MALCOLM MACGREGOR 96 
LYCH PAM RICH 48 
SSCH BILL MARSHALL 87 
 


